ISCRITTI 64” COPPA CICOGNA — CICOGNA FRAZ. TERRANUOVA BRACCIOLINI
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DELLE FESTE DOMENICO
DI LUIGI AMEDEO
MUSCIANESE MORENO
SOSPETTI MICHELE

DI SANTE ANTONIO
FLANAGAN CHRISTOPHER SCARPELLI
TERZO LUCA
LISSANDRON KEVIN
MORETTIN DAVID
MAROLA MATTEO
MURARO ANDREA
FONTANA MATTEO
BELLETTI DAVIDE
MONTAGNOLI ANDREA
LORENZINI FRANCESCO
POLITANO FEDERICO
ACCO FRANCESCO
ANSELMI ENRICO
BALDINI RICCARDO
MEUCCI ANDREA
TORTORICI FRANCESCO PAOLO
PILICANO FRANCESCO
FIORELLI FILIPPO
TURRIN ALEX

SIMION PAOLO

VERONA STEFANO
ORSINI UMBERTO
TROSINO MIRKO

NATALI MATTEO
BARTEMUCCI CHRISTIAN
MENCHETTI GIACOMO
KULIKOV DENIS
PROIETTI RICCARDO
CARDARELLI MARCO
GRESTI LUCA

OLIVETTO LORENZO
CEOLAN LUCA
BRESCIANI MICHAEL
RUPIANI DANIEL

MARCHI ANDREA
RUSNAC MAXIM
SACCHETTI ADRIANO
SCHIPELLITI NICOLA DAVIDE
GALLO MARCO

BECAGLI LUIGI

COMELLI ANDREA
CALABRESE ALESSIO
MARZI FRANCESCO
RUGI ALESSANDRO
DELLE FOGLIE MICHAEL
SOLDANI RICCARDO
BEONI GIULIO
BORDACCHINI ANDREA
SEVERI RICCARDO
WOSZCZEK PAWEL MATEUSZ

ARAN CUCINE

ARAN CUCINE

ARAN CUCINE

ARAN CUCINE

ARAN CUCINE

ARAN CUCINE

A.S.D. CICLISTI PADOVANI 2011

A.S.D. CICLISTI PADOVANI 2011

A.S.D. CICLISTI PADOVANI 2011

A.S.D. CICLISTI PADOVANI 2011

A.S.D. CICLISTI PADOVANI 2011

A.S.D. CICLISTI PADOVANI 2011

A.S.D. CICLISTICA MALMANTILE

A.S.D. CICLISTICA MALMANTILE

A.S.D. CICLISTICA MALMANTILE

A.S.D. CICLISTICA MALMANTILE

A.S.D. CICLISTICA MALMANTILE

A.S.D. CICLISTICA MALMANTILE

A.S.D. CICLISTICA MALMANTILE

A.S.D. COACH CYCLING TEAM TEST

A.S.D. SANTAMBROGIO

A.S.D. SANTAMBROGIO

A.S.D. SANTAMBROGIO

AS MASTROMARCO DOVER

AS MASTROMARCO DOVER

AS MASTROMARCO DOVER

AS MASTROMARCO DOVER

AS MASTROMARCO DOVER

AS MASTROMARCO DOVER

ASD ACQUA & SAPONE TEAM MOCAIANA

ASD ACQUA & SAPONE TEAM MOCAIANA

ASD ACQUA & SAPONE TEAM MOCAIANA

ASD ACQUA & SAPONE TEAM MOCAIANA

ASD ACQUA & SAPONE TEAM MOCAIANA

ASD ACQUA & SAPONE TEAM MOCAIANA

ASD GENERAL STORE BOTTOLI ZARDINI MERIDA
ASD GENERAL STORE BOTTOLI ZARDINI MERIDA
ASD GENERAL STORE BOTTOLI ZARDINI MERIDA
ASD GENERAL STORE BOTTOLI ZARDINI MERIDA
ASD GENERAL STORE BOTTOLI ZARDINI MERIDA
ASD GENERAL STORE BOTTOLI ZARDINI MERIDA
CYCLING TEAM CASCINE ASD

CYCLING TEAM CASCINE ASD

CYCLING TEAM CASCINE ASD

CYCLING TEAM CASCINE ASD

CYCLING TEAM CASCINE ASD

CYCLING TEAM CASCINE ASD

FRACOR

FRACOR

FRACOR

FRACOR

FRACOR

FRACOR

FRACOR

FRACOR



56
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58
59
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70

71

72
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74

75
76
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87
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91
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96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

LAURETTI GIANMARCO
RAMONDO GIANLUCA
NIKA ILTJAN

PICCIOLI GIANMARCO
CAPONE FILIPPO
LENCI MANUEL
DELUIGI SAMUELE
ZAMBON SIMONE
TOFFOLI ANDREA
NICODEMO ALBERTO
PADOVAN MIRCO
SECH FILIPPO
RAILEANU CRISTIAN
GABBURO DAVIDE

LORENZON RUDY

GALLIO GIACOMO

MEGGIORINI ANDREA

BIANCHINI PAOLO

ALVAREZ PENAGOS JHON ALEJANDRO

GOZIO MIRKO
SCERBO CHRISTIAN
NARDELLI STEFANO
LARENTIS ALESSIO
TOCCHELLA ALBERTO
EWART JESSE JAMES
ZENNARO MATTIA
FRISCIA LORENZO
CIUCCI MANUEL
CRESCA LEONARDO
ASTI OMAR
TORTOMASI LEONARDO
HALILAJ KARMELO

ZANZ| ANDREA

LUPPINO STEFANO

TIZZA MARCO

AMICI ALBERTO

MONTOBBIO ETTORE

OCCHIALINI MATTEO
CARDINALI MICHELE
BALDONI MICHELE
CICCANTI MARCO
MINCARELLI EDOARDO
WOODS MATTHEW GEORGE
MARCHESINI RICCARDO
VIOLA MICHELE

PESCI MANUEL
SALVIETTI NICCOLCO!
RUMSAS RAIMONDAS
REKITA SZYMON

DI MAIO DOMENICO

FRACOR

FUTURA TEAM-ROSINI-MATRICARDI
FUTURA TEAM-ROSINI-MATRICARDI
FUTURA TEAM-ROSINI-MATRICARDI
FUTURA TEAM-ROSINI-MATRICARDI
FUTURA TEAM-ROSINI-MATRICARDI
FUTURA TEAM-ROSINI-MATRICARDI

GAIAPLAST MAGLIFICIO L.B.
GAIAPLAST MAGLIFICIO L.B.
GAIAPLAST MAGLIFICIO L.B.
GAIAPLAST MAGLIFICIO L.B.
GAIAPLAST MAGLIFICIO L.B.
GAIAPLAST MAGLIFICIO L.B.

BIBANESE
BIBANESE
BIBANESE
BIBANESE
BIBANESE
BIBANESE

GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED

A.S.D

GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED

A.S.D

GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED

A.S.D

GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED

A.S.D

GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED

A.S.D

GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED

A.S.D
GAVARDO TECMOR A.S.D.

GAVARDO TECMOR A.S.D.
GAVARDO TECMOR A.S.D.
GAVARDO TECMOR A.S.D.
GAVARDO TECMOR A.S.D.
GAVARDO TECMOR A.S.D.

GS MALTINTI LAMP.
GS MALTINTI LAMP.
GS MALTINTI LAMP.
GS MALTINTI LAMP.
GS MALTINTI LAMP.
GS MALTINTI LAMP.

BANCA DI CAMBIANO
BANCA DI CAMBIANO
BANCA DI CAMBIANO
BANCA DI CAMBIANO
BANCA DI CAMBIANO
BANCA DI CAMBIANO

M.1. IMPIANTI - REMER -

GUERCIOTTI

M.1. IMPIANTI - REMER -

GUERCIOTTI

M.I. IMPIANTI - REMER -

GUERCIOTTI

M.I. IMPIANTI - REMER -

GUERCIOTTI

M.I. IMPIANTI - REMER -

GUERCIOTTI

M.I. IMPIANTI - REMER -

GUERCIOTTI

MONTURANO-CIVITANOVA-CASCINARE
MONTURANO-CIVITANOVA-CASCINARE
MONTURANO-CIVITANOVA-CASCINARE
MONTURANO-CIVITANOVA-CASCINARE
MONTURANO-CIVITANOVA-CASCINARE
MONTURANO-CIVITANOVA-CASCINARE

nuvununmwunwnm

. MARINO - GFDD ALTOPACK ASD
. MARINO - GFDD ALTOPACK ASD
. MARINO - GFDD ALTOPACK ASD
. MARINO - GFDD ALTOPACK ASD
. MARINO - GFDD ALTOPACK ASD
. MARINO - GFDD ALTOPACK ASD

SESTESE CYKLE KLUBE



106
107
108
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

CATARZI MARCO
SCORZOSO ANTONIO
RIZZO RAFFAELE
QUAGLIOZZI ALESSIO
SENNI MANUEL
CICCONE GIULIO
FILOSI IURI
MARTINELLI DAVIDE
CIMA DAMIANO
ZACCANTI FILIPPO
SANNINO GIUSEPPE
CHIANESE MARCO
IPPOLITO STEFANO
STERBINI SIMONE
BRASI DIEGO

ZMORKA MARLEN
NECCI MIRKO

CAPATI MICHAEL
FREZZA MARCO

P1ZZO EMANUELE
QUATTRINI LUCA
IFRIM VALENTIN

LUISI LORENZO
GIACHETTI STEFANO
PASQUINI FRANCESCO
LONGHITANO CLAUDIO
CASCINO EMANUELE
CAPOCCHI THOMAS
ANACONA GOMEZ BRAYAM
ESTHEINGER

BELLINI DARIO

DE MARCHI ALVISE
GHEZZO RICCARDO
BRUNDO PAOLO
FAVERO EMANUELE
CAMPAGNOLO GIOVANNI

GOMEZ UROSA LUIS ANTONIO

CARUSO GIOVANNI
DI CARLO STEFANO
GALLO MICHELE

DEGIOIA ANGELO BONAVENTURA

COLAZILLI JACOPO
FIORILLO GIUSEPPE
CASTALDO FILIPPO
TONELLI ALESSANDRO
GAROSIO ANDREA
BERLATO GIACOMO
ANDREETTA SIMONE
MOSCON GIANNI
TONIATTI ANDREA

SESTESE CYKLE KLUBE
SESTESE CYKLE KLUBE
SESTESE CYKLE KLUBE
SESTESE CYKLE KLUBE
TEAM COLPACK

TEAM COLPACK

TEAM COLPACK

TEAM COLPACK

TEAM COLPACK

TEAM COLPACK

TEAM PALA FENICE A.S.
TEAM PALA FENICE A.S.
TEAM PALA FENICE A.S.
TEAM PALA FENICE A.S.
TEAM PALA FENICE A.S.
TEAM PALA FENICE A.S.
TIME BIKE CENTROITALIA
TIME BIKE CENTROITALIA
TIME BIKE CENTROITALIA
TIME BIKE CENTROITALIA
TIME BIKE CENTROITALIA
TIME BIKE CENTROITALIA
U.C. PISTOIESE

U.C. PISTOIESE

U.C. PISTOIESE

U.C. PISTOIESE

U.C. PISTOIESE

U.C. PISTOIESE

U.C. PISTOIESE

Coo0O0Uo0D0

U.C. PISTOIESE

U.S. F. COPPI GAZZERA VIDEA
U.S. F. COPPI GAZZERA VIDEA
U.S. F. COPPI GAZZERA VIDEA
U.S. F. COPPI GAZZERA VIDEA
U.S. F. COPPI GAZZERA VIDEA
U.S. F. COPPI GAZZERA VIDEA

VEJUS-TMF-CICLI MAGNUM
VEJUS-TMF-CICLI MAGNUM
VEJUS-TMF-CICLI MAGNUM
VEJUS-TMF-CICLI MAGNUM
VEJUS-TMF-CICLI MAGNUM
VEJUS-TMF-CICLI MAGNUM
VEJUS-TMF-CICLI MAGNUM
ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE FIOR
ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE FIOR
ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE FIOR
ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE FIOR
ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE FIOR
ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE FIOR



